

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 82919027

---

Data publicarii	30.05.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 527,73 RON - 527,73 RON

---

Descriere: NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 8 9,244 73.95 PUR 900ML BUC 1 6,720 6.72 SOLUTIE ARAGAZ SANO FORTE 500ML BUC 1 15,130 15.13 NUFAR SOLUTIE DESFUNDAT 375ML BUC 1 7,560 7.56 SPRAY GANDACI 3 IN 1 RAID 300ML BUC 1 16,810 16.81 DETERGENT GEAM TOJI BUC 2 5,460 10.92 SAPUN LICHID DEX 500ML BUC 4 7,143 28.57 PRONTO CU PULVERIZATOR 500ML BUC 1 21,010 21.01 DETERGENT ASEVI 5L BUC 1 54,620 54.62 BURETI DE VASE BUC 3 840 2.52 SACI MENAJERI 35 L SUL 1 5,040 5.04 LAVETE BBC100% 40X40 CM colorate BUC 10 1,261 12.61 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 2 9,245 18.49 HARTIE PROSOP MARE BUC 6 17,647 105.88 PUR 900ML BUC 2 6,725 13.45 CLIN 500 ML BUC 2 8,405 16.81 SAPUN LICHID 4L FIORILLO BUC 1 33,610 33.61 HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 40 2,101 84.03

---